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150  NORTHWEST CRA DIST. FUND
                                                                               DEBITS             CREDITS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      ASSETS

 101.30-10     CASH IN BANK / CASH IN BANK CRA                          13,774,665.69
 104.10-00     ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS / EQUITY IN POOLED CASH                                16,286,488.05
 117.20-00     ALLOWANCE UNCOLLECT ACCTS / ALLOW FOR MICROLOAN                                  48,718.89
 127.10-01     RECEIVABLES SHORT TERM / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87               189,392.60
 127.90-01     RECEIVABLES NON CURR / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                 421,406.88
 128.10-00     NOTES RECEIVABLE / MICROENTERPRISE LOAN RECV                 48,718.89
 135.44-35     RENTALS & LEASES / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                      19,717.58
 143.10-00     OTHER RECEIVABLE / MORTGAGE RECEIVABLE                      372,168.10
 143.20-00     OTHER RECEIVABLE / ALLOWANCE FOR MTG REC                                        372,168.10
 151.18-00     INVESTMENTS / INVESTMENT -MM FLA SHORES                     941,005.95
 151.31-00     INVESTMENTS / INVESTMENTS TD CRA FUND                    15,796,650.14
 155.00-00     ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS / PREPAID EXPENSES                                         60,833.33
 161.90-00     FIXED ASSETS / LAND                                      34,495,328.00
 161.90-10     LAND / DONATED ASSETS                                       492,918.95
 162.90-00     FIXED ASSETS / BUILDINGS                                      1,280.00

               TOTAL ASSETS                                                                                    49,785,044.41

      LIABILITIES

 201.00-00     LIABILITIES & OTHER CRS / VOUCHERS PAYABLE                                        8,422.88
 220.10-00     DEPOSITS / DEPOSITS PAYABLE                                                      25,124.02
 223.00-00     LIABILITIES & OTHER CRS / DEFERRED REVENUE                                        4,500.00
 229.18-00     OTHER LIABILITIES / SALES TAX COMML RENT 6.5%                                       217.85
 238.55-01     DEF'D INFLOWS / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                                            493,587.27
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL LIABILITIES                                                               531,852.02

      FUND EQUITY

 245.10-00     FUND EQUITY / RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCES                                        3,681,483.47
 245.20-00     FUND EQUITY / PRIOR YR RES FOR ENCUMB                                         3,550,707.80
 247.95-00     FUND BAL OTHER RESERVES / RESERVE CRA ASSETS RESALE                          34,147,924.73
   FUND BALANCE                                                                              7,873,076.39
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL FUND EQUITY                                                            49,253,192.39

               TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND EQUITY                                                               49,785,044.41
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153  NW CRA INTERLOCAL SETTLEM
                                                                               DEBITS             CREDITS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      ASSETS

 104.10-00     ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS / EQUITY IN POOLED CASH               153,201.60
 151.31-00     INVESTMENTS / INVESTMENTS TD CRA FUND                    10,000,000.00

               TOTAL ASSETS                                                                                    10,153,201.60

      LIABILITIES

 205.00-00     LIABILITIES & OTHER CRS / CONTRACTS PAY RETAINAGE                                26,275.92
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL LIABILITIES                                                                26,275.92

      FUND EQUITY

 245.10-00     FUND EQUITY / RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCES                                          926,925.68
   FUND BALANCE                                                                              9,200,000.00
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL FUND EQUITY                                                            10,126,925.68

               TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND EQUITY                                                               10,153,201.60
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160  EAST/BEACH CRA DIST. FUND
                                                                               DEBITS             CREDITS
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      ASSETS

 101.30-10     CASH IN BANK / CASH IN BANK CRA                          11,023,667.77
 104.10-00     ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS / EQUITY IN POOLED CASH                                 3,857,201.34
 127.10-01     RECEIVABLES SHORT TERM / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                64,602.13
 127.90-01     RECEIVABLES NON CURR / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                 231,411.60
 135.44-35     RENTALS & LEASES / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                         835.43
 151.18-00     INVESTMENTS / INVESTMENT -MM FLA SHORES                     682,484.92
 151.31-00     INVESTMENTS / INVESTMENTS TD CRA FUND                     4,563,592.67
 155.00-00     ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS / PREPAID EXPENSES                    280,000.00
 161.90-00     FIXED ASSETS / LAND                                       6,601,707.89

               TOTAL ASSETS                                                                                    19,591,101.07

      LIABILITIES

 201.00-00     LIABILITIES & OTHER CRS / VOUCHERS PAYABLE                                        3,610.65
 220.10-00     DEPOSITS / DEPOSITS PAYABLE                                                      18,380.00
 229.18-00     OTHER LIABILITIES / SALES TAX COMML RENT 6.5%                                       570.61
 238.55-01     DEF'D INFLOWS / LEASED ASSETS GSB 87                                            293,732.36
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL LIABILITIES                                                               316,293.62

      FUND EQUITY

 245.10-00     FUND EQUITY / RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCES                                        1,770,013.56
 245.20-00     FUND EQUITY / PRIOR YR RES FOR ENCUMB                                         1,959,181.11
 247.95-00     FUND BAL OTHER RESERVES / RESERVE CRA ASSETS RESALE                           5,045,234.89
   FUND BALANCE                                                                             10,500,377.89
                                                                                            =============
               TOTAL FUND EQUITY                                                            19,274,807.45

               TOTAL LIABILITIES AND FUND EQUITY                                                               19,591,101.07
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